

Shri Mukteshwar Minerals Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.15183 of 2024

03.09.2025 Present: Mr. Vasu Sood, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate
General, for respondents No.1, 2 and 5-State.
Mr. Balram Sharma, DSGI, for respondent No.3.

Rejoinder to reply filed by respondent No.3 not
filed. As prayed for, last opportunity of three weeks' is
granted to do the needful. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 03, 2025
(Rishi)