

M/s Shri Muketeshwar Minerals Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.15183 of 2024

01.04.2026 Present: Mr. Neel Kamal Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Vasu Sood, Ms. Nidhi Verma and Mr. Amir Khan, Advocates, for the petitioner.

Mr. L.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.1, 2, 4 and 5.

Mr. Balram Sharma, DSGI with Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties,

list on **15.05.2026.**

April 01, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge